F100003182

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
- Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

300301035653

FILED 17 JUL 17 AN 8: 41 17 JUL 17 AN 8: 41 DIVISION OF CONTONNATIONS

2111 ... 1. 4: 15

Office Use Only

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

· · ·

ACCOUNT NO. : I2000000195 REFERENCE : 716134 8118144 AUTHORIZATION : COST LIMIT : \$ 70,00 ORDER DATE : July 10, 2017 ORDER TIME : 3:39 PM ORDER NO. : 716134-010 CUSTOMER NO: 8118144

FOREIGN FILINGS

NAME: MINI KIX, INC.

XXXX QUALIFICATION (TYPE: LL)

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

 CERTIFIED COPY

 XX
 PLAIN STAMPED COPY

 CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Melissa Zender -- EXT# 62956

EXAMINER:

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

Mini Kix, Inc.

SUBJECT:

.

Name of corporation - must include suffix

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," "Certificate of Existence," or "Certificate of Good Standing" and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign corporation to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: Joel Clough

.

	Nam	ne of I	rrson	······································
Mini Kix, Inc.				
	Firm	/Com	pany	<u> </u>
7842 College Rd			-	
		Addre	\$\$	
Baxter, MN 56425-8620				
	Citv/S	tate ar	nd Zip code	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
joel@justforkix.com	·			
	E-mail address: (to be u	used f	or future annual report i	notification)
For further information	concerning this matter, ple	ease c	all:	
Joel Clough	at (²¹⁸		_) <u>\$29-7107</u>	
Name of Perso	Area	ı Code	Daytime Telep	hone Number
Registration Se Division of Co Clifton Buildir	rporations ig 2 Center Circle		MAILING A Registration S Division of Co P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, F	ection prporations 7
Enclosed is a check for	the following amount:			
□ \$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	٥	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	 S87.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

Mini Kix, Inc.

(Enter name of corporation; must include "INCORPORATED," "COMPANY," "CORPORATION," "Inc.," "Co.," "Corp," "Inc.," "Co," or "Corp.")

Minnesota		41-1426758	
	ry under the law of which it is incorporated)	3(FEI number, if applicable))
03/29/1982			
	e of incorporation)	5 (Date of duration, if other than per	petuai)
·			<u> </u>
		s in Florida, if prior to registration) [1502, F.S., to determine penalty liability)	
5972 Ojibwa Roa	nd Brainerd, MN 56401		
·	(Prin	cipal office address)	2 ~
7842 College Ro	ad. Baxter. MN 56425		
	(Current ma	iling address, if different)	Dr OF
. Name and <u>stree</u>	et address of Florida registered agent: (1	P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	17 JUL 17 AH 8: 41 DIVISION OF COMPONIZIONS
Name:	Corporation Service Company		8: 41 0::2110
ffice Address:	1201 Hays Street		LI LIGHS
	Tallahassee	32301 . Florida	
	(City)	(Zip code)	

9. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my dutics, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Corporation Service Company	Melissa Zender
By:	Asst. Vice President
(Registered agent's signature)	
(Regulated agent's signature)	

10. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

	•		
•			

ы

11. Names and business addresses of officers and/or directo

. •

A. DIR	ECTORS	
Chairman		
Address:		
Vice Chai	iman:	
Address;		
	Stephen Clough	
Director:	5972 Ojibwa Road Brainerd, MN 56401	
Address:		
Director:		
Address:	17 JUL	п
		_
B. OFF		m
President:	Cindy Clough	Ö
Address:	ICERS Cindy Clough 5972 Ojibwa Road Brainerd, MN 56401	
	CHS -	
Vice Pres	ident: Stephen Clough	
Address:	5972 Qiibwa Road Brainerd, MN 56401	
Secretary		
Address:		
	:	
Address:		
NOTE:	If necessary, you may attach an addendum to the application listing additional officers and/or directors. Signature of Director or Officer	
12	Supplier Clough	
The offic	signature of Director of Officer er or director signing this document (and who is listed in number 11 above) affirms that the facts stated herein	
	and that he or she is aware that false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes	
Step	egree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. hen Clough Vice President	
l3	(Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)	

Office of the Minnesota Secretary of State Certificate of Good Standing

I. Steve Simon, Secretary of State of Minnesota, do certify that: The business entity listed below was filed pursuant to the Minnesota Chapter listed below with the Office of the Secretary of State on the date listed below and that this business entity is registered to do business and is in good standing at the time this certificate is issued.

Name:	Mini Kix, Inc.
Date Filed:	03/29/1982
File Number:	4B-1113
Minnesota Statutes, Chapter:	302A
Home Jurisdiction:	Minnesota

This certificate has been issued on:

575 St. 1998

07/17/2017



Ateve Dimm

STATISTICS CARLES

Steve Simon Secretary of State State of Minnesota